Winner will be announced on:  13 July 2017 

Prize: In addition to this competition being opened to Gold customers, Premier, Private 

Clients and Private Wealth customers who have a Revolving Loan Credit Facility, 

will stand a chance to have up to a maximum of R150 000.00 (One Hundred and 

Fifty Thousand Rand) of their outstanding balance on their Revolving Loan Credit 

Facility, as at the date of draw, paid in full.  

The payment of the prize will be made directly into your Revolving Loan Credit 

Facility account. 

The prize value will seek to settle the outstanding amount on your Revolving 

Loan Credit Facility that is the outstanding capital, interest and fees, up to a 

maximum of R 150 000.00 (One Hundred and Fifty Thousand Rand). 

Please see illustrative example: 

You have a Revolving Loan Credit Facility in the amount of R 50 000.00 (Fifty 

Thousand Rand). As at the date of the competition draw you have an 

outstanding balance of R30 000.00 (Thirty Thousand Rand).